DOB

HEIGHT

WEIGHT

HAIR COLOR

EYE COLOR

SIZE

PIC TAKEN

EXPERIENCE:

ON/ CAMERA
Wonder Woman 2
Industrial

ID

AARP

H20BX

ID

Kroger Commercial
A& E

PRINT
H20BX

Clear Me
Family Planning

SPECIAL SKILLS

Tyson

12/17/2010

5'S

135 LBS

BLACK

BROWN

Small Mens

8/18/2023
Boy Background
Boy patient (Lead)
(Supporting)
Grandson (Principal) Boy
(Principal) Boy
(Background) Boy (Co-star)
Baby (Principal) Boy
(Principal) Son (Principal)
Baby (Principal)
Boy (Principal)
Boy (Principal)
Boy (Principal)
Baby (Principal)

He loves basketball, soccer, tennis, drawing and taking Spanish

08/07/2017
09/20/2018

05/09/2018
10/19/2017
06/21/2017
03/24/2017
04/10/2016
01/15/2011

06/21/2017
5/08/2017
1/20/2017
1/18/2011



